
Drinks
S P A R K L I N G  &  W H I T E

TAITTINGER, CHAMPAGNE, 
FRANCE

VIA VAI PROSECCO DOC, 
ITALY

ESK VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

AKURA CHARDONNAY
AUSTRALIA

PONTE PIETRA TREBBIANO,
ITALY

PICQUPOUL-TERRET, 
FRANCE

R E D
LA BARBE MERLOT, 
FRANCE

BIFFERNO ROSSO RISERVIA, 
ITALY 

ANCIENS TEMPS ROSE, 
FRANCE

 

R O S E

125ML

6.25

175ML

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.75

6.00

6.25

6.25

250ML

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.50

8.50

8.95

8.95

BTL
59.95 

33.00

23.50

23.50

25.00

27.95

23.50

25.00

25.00

R E S E R V E  W I N E
FRANK MILLET SANCERRE
LOIRE, FRANCE, 2020

CHABLIS
FRANCE, 2020 

DR LOOSEN ESTATE ‘L’ RIESLING
GERMANY 2022

CRUEL MISTRESS PINOT NOIR
AUSTRALIA, 2022

BOGLE JUGGERNAUT CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 
CALIFORNIA, USA ,2019

CHATEAU TEYSSIER GRAND CRU
FRANCE, SAINT EMILION 2012

47.50

51.50

42.50

57.50

44.50

46.50

B O T T L E D  &  C A N N E D  B E E R S  
LOST ORCHARDS APPLE OR DARK BERRY CIDER (4.5%) 500ML 

COEL BREW GLUTEN FREE ‘STOMP’ LAGER (4.9%) 440ML

B E E R  O N  T A P
ST ANDREWS BREW CO  - LAGER OR IPA                                          

S O F T  D R I N K S

330ML CANS 

COKE, DIET COKE,  FANTA, SPRITE, 

IRN BRU, DIET IRN BRU, 

ORANGE & LEMONADE 

APPLE/ORANGE JUICE 

STILL/SPARKLING 330ML 

STILL/SPARKLING 750ML

F E V E R - T R E E  D R I N K S
GINGER BEER, CLOUDY BRITISH APPLE

RASPBERRY LEMONADE, SICILLIAN LEMONADE

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
EDEN MILL ‘NO GIN’ & MIXER (0%) 250ML

BECKS BLUE (0.05%) 330ML 

LOST ORCHARDS CIDER (0.5%) 330ML

3.30 

3.30 

3.75 

2.10

2.00

4.50

S P I R I T S  &  W H I S K Y  2 5 M L
VODKA 

REAPERS RUM

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK

LAGAVULIN 16YR

BRAUDER WHISKEY LIQUER

Tailend St Andrews

T E A  &  C O F F E E
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO/CORTADO

CAPPUCCINO/LATTE

FLAT WHITE

POT OF BREAKFAST TEA

POT OF HERBAL TEA - 

EARL GREY, BERRY,PEPPERMINT, GREEN

CHECK OUR OUR EXCLUSIVE TAILEND X FEVER TREE
GIN, COCKTAIL & DRINKS MENU FOR LOTS
MORE..........

5.75

5.75

HAVE YOU GOT OUR LOYALTY APP? 

DOWNLOAD FOR LOTS OF SPECIAL OFFERS &

BUILD POINTS FOR FREEBIES!!

L O Y A L T Y  A P P

P I N T  O R  H A L F  P I N T

3.50

3.00

2.75

3.25

3.25

3.75

3.75

1.90/3.80

2.00/4.00

3.95

3.50

4.50

5.75  OR  2.90 

3.95

4.75

5.75

6.50

7.50

5.25


